
RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII - ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23

Subject Code and Name
Distinction
(Above 75%)

A1 
Grades

Highest
Marks

Highest
Marks Scored by

301 - English Core
041 - Mathematics
042 - Physics
043 - Chemistry
044 - Biology
055 - Accountancy
054 - Business Studies
030 - Economics
065 - Informatics Practices
048 - Physical Education

28/51
04/14
06/33
12/33
06/19
04/18
03/18
08/18
25/25
22/26

01/51
00/14
03/33
06/33
01/19
00/18
00/18
01/18
03/25
09/26

96
86
95
95
96
86
85
93
99
99

Tanmayee Chaini
Vedansh Desai
Tanmayee Chaini, Vedansh Desai
Tanmayee Chaini
Tanmayee Chaini
Aneyaa Jain
Aneyaa Jain
Aneyaa Jain
Aditya Verma
Amisha Patel, Anjali Solanki

VASISHTHA GENESIS SCHOOL
(An English Medium, Co-educational Sr. Sec. School, Affiliated with CBSE, Delhi) INDIA

EXCELLENCE IS NOT A SKILL, IT'S AN ATTITUDE

Special greetings from the Chairman Shri Ramnikbhai Davariya, Directors Shri Vijaybhai Davariya and Shri 
Ravibhai Davarirya, Advisor Dr A K Gaur, and Principal Dr Gautam Guha to all the students, their parents and the 

teachers for their persistent efforts in achieving educational excellence.

Heartiest Congratulations to all the teachers, students & their parents
for an Excellent Result in the region. 

AN EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE OF OUR 
STUDENTS IN CBSE BOARD EXAMINATIONS

No of Students appeared in Examination
No of Students scoring 90% and above
Overall Subject Distinction (75% & above)
Overall A1 Grades
Overall A2 Grades
Pass Percentage

: 51
: 02
: 137
: 24
: 45
: 98.02 %Tanmayee Chaini 

95.8% - SCI
Vedansh Desai

90.2% - SCI
Aneyaa Jain
89.0% - COM

Harsh Patil
88.8% - SCI

Aditya Verma
88.6% - SCI

Nikhil Singh
84.8% - SCI

Ridham Soni
84.0% - COM

Dhwaneel Pandya
82.4% - SCI

Nidhi Chaudhari
82.2% - SCI

Nidhi Patel
82.2% - SCI

Vinay Shekhawat
81.6% - SCI

Rutvi Nayak
81.6% - SCI

Khusbhu Yadav
81.2% - SCI

Amisha Patel
80.4% - SCI

Anjali Solanki
80.2% - COM
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