

VASISHTHA GENESIS SCHOOL

(An English Medium, Co-educational Sr. Sec. School, Affiliated with CBSE, Delhi)



RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII - ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23



Tanmayee Chaini 95.8% - SCI



Vedansh Desai 90.2% - SCI



Aneyaa Jain 89.0% - COM

AN EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE OF OUR STUDENTS IN CBSE BOARD EXAMINATIONS

No of Students appeared in Examination : 51 No of Students scoring 90% and above : 02 Overall Subject Distinction (75% & above) : 137 Overall A1 Grades : 24 Overall A2 Grades : 45 : 98.02 % Pass Percentage



Harsh Patil 88.8% - SCI



Aditva Verma 88.6% - SCI



Nikhil Singh 84.8% - SCI



Ridham Soni 84.0% - COM



Dhwaneel Pandya Nidhi Chaudhari 82.4% - SCI



82.2% - SCI



Nidhi Patel 82.2% - SCI



Vinay Shekhawat 81.6% - SCI



Rutvi Navak 81.6% - SCI



Khushhu Yadav 81.2% - SCI



Amisha Patel 80.4% - SCI



Aniali Solanki 80.2% - COM

Subject Code and Name	Distinction (Above 75%)	A1 Grades	Highest Marks	Highest Marks Scored by
301 - English Core	28/51	01/51	96	Tanmayee Chaini
041 - Mathematics	04/14	00/14	86	Vedansh Desai
042 - Physics	06/33	03/33	95	Tanmayee Chaini, Vedansh Desai
043 - Chemistry	12/33	06/33	95	Tanmayee Chaini
044 - Biology	06/19	01/19	96	Tanmayee Chaini
055 - Accountancy	04/18	00/18	86	Aneyaa Jain
054 - Business Studies	03/18	00/18	85	Aneyaa Jain
030 - Economics	08/18	01/18	93	Aneyaa Jain
065 - Informatics Practices	25/25	03/25	99	Aditya Verma
048 - Physical Education	22/26	09/26	99	Amisha Patel, Anjali Solanki

Heartiest Congratulations to all the teachers, students & their parents for an Excellent Result in the region.

Special greetings from the Chairman Shri Ramnikbhai Davariya, Directors Shri Vijaybhai Davariya and Shri Ravibhai Davarirya, Advisor Dr A K Gaur, and Principal Dr Gautam Guha to all the students, their parents and the teachers for their persistent efforts in achieving educational excellence.

EXCELLENCE IS NOT A SKILL, IT'S AN ATTITUDE